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SLAUGHTER COWS 

RANDALL HOL 1005 198
SWANVILLE BF 1510 170
SWANVILLE BF 1490 170
SWANVILLE BF 1515 170
SWANVILLE BF 1540 170
SWANVILLE BF 1500 170
ANNANDALE BF 1435 170
SAUK CENTER HOL 2105 157
FREEPORT HOL 1575 145
FREEPORT HOL 1395 142
SAUK CENTER HOL 1685 131
CLARISSA HOL 1440 130
MELROSE HOL 1355 130
SAUK CENTER HOL 1525 125
MELROSE RW HOL 965 120
FREEPORT HOL 1150 116

SLAUGHTER BULLS

CANBY JER 1155 180

FAT CATTLE

SWANVILLE XBRED 1235 217
RICE XBRED 1335 213
RICE HOL 1700 209

SPRINGERS 

MELROSE HOL SPR HFR 4250
MELROSE HOL SPR HFR 4225
MELROSE HOL SPR HFR 4200
RICHMOND HOL SPR HFR 4150
MENAHGA HOL SPR HFR 4000
MELROSE HOL SPR HFR 3975



LITTLE FALLS HOL SPR HFR 3950
LITTLE FALLS HOL SPR HFR 3950
SAUK CENTER HOL SPR HFR 3950
SAUK CENTER HOL SPR HFR 3950
ALBANY HOL SPR HFR 3900
MELROSE HOL SPR HFR 3900
MELROSE HOL SPR HFR 3900
RICHMOND HOL SPR HFR 3900
SAUK CENTER HOL SPR HFR 3900
SAUK CENTER HOL SPR HFR 3850
SAUK CENTER HOL SPR HFR 3850
ALBANY HOL SPR HFR 3800
MENAHGA HOL SPR HFR 3750
SAUK CENTER HOL SPR HFR 3750
SAUK CENTER HOL SPR HFR 3750
ALBANY HOL SPR HFR 3700
MELROSE HOL SPR HFR 3700
RICHMOND HOL SPR HFR 3650
LITTLE FALLS HOL SPR HFR 3625
SAUK CENTER HOL SPR HFR 3500
LITTLE FALLS HOL SPR HFR 3425
MELROSE HOL SPR HFR 3400
MELROSE HOL SPR HFR 3300
MELROSE HOL SPR HFR 3275
MENAHGA HOL SPR HFR 3225
MENAHGA HOL SPR HFR 3225
LITTLE FALLS HOL SPR HFR 3150
SAUK CENTER HOL SPR HFR 3100
ALBANY HOL SPR HFR 3000
MELROSE HOL SPR HFR 3000
OSAKIS BLK BF 3000
OSAKIS BLK BF 3000
SAUK CENTER HOL SPR HFR 2950
MENAHGA HOL SPR HFR 2850
MENAHGA HOL SPR HFR 2800
MENAHGA HOL SPR HFR 2800
LITTLE FALLS HOL SPR HFR 2750
ALBANY HOL SPR HFR 2700
KIMBALL SHORTH 2600
MELROSE HOL SPR HFR 2600
LITTLE FALLS HOL SPR HFR 2600
MENAHGA HOL SPR HFR 2550
RICHMOND HOL SPR HFR 2400
WILLMAR HOL SPR HFR 2300



STAPLES HOL SPR HFR 2200
SAUK CENTER HOL SHORT BRED 2160
SAUK CENTER HOL SHORT BRED 2160
SAUK CENTER HOL SHORT BRED 2160
SAUK CENTER HOL SHORT BRED 2160
LITTLE FALLS HOL SPR HFR 2000
KIMBALL XBRED 1950

MILK COWS 

SAUK CENTER HOL 3400
LITTLE FALLS BRN SW 2950
SAUK CENTER HOL 2750
SAUK CENTER HOL 2700
SAUK CENTER HOL 2600
SAUK CENTER HOL 2575
SAUK CENTER HOL 2550
SAUK CENTER HOL 2500
SAUK CENTER HOL 2450
SAUK CENTER HOL 2450
SAUK CENTER HOL 2400
SAUK CENTER HOL 2400
SAUK CENTER HOL 2300
SAUK CENTER HOL 2300
SAUK CENTER HOL 2300
SAUK CENTER HOL 2300
SAUK CENTER HOL 2250
SAUK CENTER HOL 2225
SAUK CENTER HOL 2200
SAUK CENTER HOL 2200
SAUK CENTER HOL 2200
SAUK CENTER HOL 2200
SAUK CENTER HOL 2200
SAUK CENTER HOL 2150
SAUK CENTER HOL 2100
SAUK CENTER HOL 2100
SAUK CENTER HOL 2100
SAUK CENTER HOL 2100
SAUK CENTER HOL 2050
SAUK CENTER HOL 2000



SAUK CENTER HOL 2000
SAUK CENTER HOL 2000
SAUK CENTER HOL 2000
SAUK CENTER HOL 2000
SAUK CENTER HOL 2000
SAUK CENTER HOL 2000

FEEDER CATTLE

SAUK CENTER HOL 195 571
SAUK CENTER XBRED 485 460
SAUK CENTER XBRED 515 450
SAUK CENTER HOL 450 450
SAUK CENTER XBRED 615 395
SAUK CENTER HOL 560 335
SAUK CENTER HOL 720 300
SAUK CENTER XBRED 965 260
SAUK CENTER XBRED 1120 256
SAUK CENTER HOL 1040 250


